ESPORTE CLUBE PIRACICABING DE ALTOMOBILISMO
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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL

TL 5

Practice started at 13:36:49

Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
23/06/2019 13:30 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 13:39:31.742 1:21.757 37.965 26.480 17.312
(420) FELIPE 2 13:40:52.654 1:20.912 -0.845 37.553 26.325 17.034
1 13:41:23.662 1:19.017 36.180 25.921 16.916 3 13:42:14.063 1:21.409 +0.497 38.144 25.974 17.201
2 13:42:42.188 1:18.526 -0.491 36.015 25.691 16.820 4 13:43:34.888 1:20.825 -0.584 38.031 25.682 17.112
3 13:44:01.452 1:19.264 +0.738 36.131 26.663 16.470 5 13:44:54.850 1:19.962 -0.863 37.735 25.494 16.733
4 13:45:18.305 1:16.853 -2.411 34.966 25.365 16.522 6 13:46:14.442 1:19.592 -0.370 36.814 25.819 16.959
5 13:46:34.488 1:16.183 -0.670 34.906 25.089 16.188 7 13:47:33.453 1:19.011 -0.581 36.825 25.285 16.901
6 13:47:51.631 1:17.143 +0.960 34.940 26.133 16.070 8 13:48:53.613 1:20.160 +1.149 37.544 25.662 16.954
7 13:49:23.012 1:31.381 +14.238  36.610 36.909 17.862 9 13:50:12.448 1:18.835 -1.325 36.611 25.368 16.856
8 13:50:51.763 1:28.751 -2.630 35.478 29.695 23.578 10 13:51:32.177 1:19.729 +0.894 36.985 25.133 17.611
9 13:52:29.724 1:37.961 +9.210 44.338 33.652 19.971 1 13:52:51.441 1:19.264 -0.465 37.101 25.403 16.760
10 13:53:46.938 1:17.214 -20.747 35.451 25.065 16.698 12 13:54:09.341 1:17.900 -1.364 36.105 25.235 16.560
11 13:55:12.337 1:25.399 +8.185 41.284 26.826 17.289 13 13:55:27.534 1:18.193 +0.293 36.615 25.037 16.541
12 13:56:30.737 1:18.400 -6.999 36.229 25.608 16.563 14 13:56:46.497 1:18.963 +0.770 37.141 25.446 16.376
13 13:58:00.614 1:29.877 +11.477 46.738 26.228 16.911 15 13:58:04.568 1:18.071 -0.892 36.235 25.195 16.641
(16) BRUNO BASTOS (17) EDERSON
1 13:39:15.937 1:17.508 35.691 25.460 16.357 1 13:40:02.885 1:20.761 36.928 26.690 17.143
2 13:40:32.735 1:16.798 -0.710 35.212 25.015 16.571 2 13:41:23.182 1:20.297 -0.464 36.223 26.881 17.193
3 13:41:49.493 1:16.758 -0.040 35.199 25.187 16.372 3 13:42:41.753 1:18.571 -1.726 35.749 25.801 17.021
4 13:43:05.809 1:16.316 -0.442 35.024 24.933 16.359 4 13:44:03.404 1:21.651 +3.080 36.037 27.241 18.373
5 13:44:23.037 1:17.228 +0.912 35.203 25.139 16.886 5 13:45:22.730 1:19.326 -2.325 36.896 25.948 16.482
6 13:45:39.922 1:16.885 -0.343 35.518 24.710 16.657 6 13:46:42.405 1:19.675 +0.349 35.808 26.587 17.280
7 13:46:56.635 1:16.713 -0.172 35.604 24.520 16.589 7 13:48:02.219 1:19.814 +0.139 36.507 26.398 16.909
8 13:48:13.586 1:16.951 +0.238 35.304 25.224 16.423 8 13:49:28.102 1:25.883 +6.069 36.979 32.257 16.647
9 13:49:31.174 1:17.588 +0.637 36.082 24.878 16.628 9 13:50:48.408 1:20.306 -5.577 35.769 27.203 17.334
10 13:50:48.797 1:17.623 +0.035 35.335 25.153 17.135 10 13:52:06.786 1:18.378 -1.928 36.258 25.768 16.352
11 13:52:05.944 1:17.147 -0.476 35.197 25.211 16.739 11 13:53:25.857 1:19.071 +0.693 36.096 26.351 16.624
12 13:53:23.840 1:17.896 +0.749 36.121 25.125 16.650 12 13:54:43.858 1:18.001 -1.070 35.088 26.060 16.853
13 13:54:40.709 1:16.869 -1.027 35.519 24.820 16.530 13 13:56:02.557 1:18.699 +0.698 35.907 26.087 16.705
14 13:55:58.104 1:17.395 +0.526 35.554 25.128 16.713 14 13:57:20.541 1:17.984 -0.715 35.484 25.966 16.534
15 13:57:15.273 1:17.169 -0.226 35.439 25.216 16.514
(18) JOSE
(37) VINICIUS 1 13:41:04.469 1:22.161 37.844 26.919 17.398
1 13:39:21.191 1:18.752 36.503 25.828 16.421 2 13:42:25.541 1:21.072 -1.089 37.390 26.526 17.156
2 13:40:39.340 1:18.149 -0.603 35.644 25.725 16.780 3 13:43:46.017 1:20.476 -0.596 36.962 26.605 16.909
3 13:41:56.392 1:17.052 -1.097 35.453 25.261 16.338 4 13:45:05.163 1:19.146 -1.330 36.611 25.608 16.927
4 13:43:13.873 1:17.481 +0.429 35.490 25.344 16.647 5 13:46:23.866 1:18.703 -0.443 36.121 25.997 16.585
5 13:44:31.716 1:17.843 +0.362 35.548 25.690 16.605 6 13:47:42.459 1:18.593 -0.110 36.259 25.637 16.697
6 13:45:49.710 1:17.994 +0.151 36.224 25.401 16.369 7 13:49:01.024 1:18.565 -0.028 36.186 25.840 16.539
7 13:47:06.673 1:16.963 -1.031 36.093 24.717 16.153 8 13:50:19.675 1:18.651 +0.086 36.573 25.533 16.545
8 13:48:23.970 1:17.297 +0.334 35.974 25.003 16.320 9 13:51:37.764 1:18.089 -0.562 36.079 25.564 16.446
9 13:49:40.568 1:16.598 -0.699 35.484 24.944 16.170 10 13:52:57.250 1:19.486 +1.397 36.419 26.256 16.811
10 13:50:57.560 1:16.992 +0.394 35.633 25.077 16.282 11 13:54:16.086 1:18.836 -0.650 36.062 26.057 16.717
11 13:52:13.982 1:16.422 -0.570 35.591 24.791 16.040 12 13:55:34.445 1:18.359 -0.477 35.984 25.975 16.400
12 13:53:30.703 1:16.721 +0.299 34.829 25.754 16.138 13 13:56:54.143 1:19.698 +1.339 37.272 25.816 16.610
13 13:54:47.859 1:17.156 +0.435 35.318 25.494 16.344 14 13:58:13.742 1:19.599 -0.099 36.440 26.587 16.572
14 13:56:04.446 1:16.587 -0.569 35.235 25.210 16.142
15 13:57:21.504 1:17.058 +0.471 34.976 25.514 16.568 (33) MARKUS
1 13:39:55.193 1:19.900 37.510 25.746 16.644
(28) FABIO 2 13:41:15.289 1:20.096 +0.196 36.693 26.183 17.220
1 13:41:15.035 1:22.668 38.775 26.680 17.213 3 13:42:34.376 1:19.087 -1.009 36.858 25.653 16.576
2 13:42:34.897 1:19.862 -2.806 37.892 25.305 16.665 4 13:43:53.174 1:18.798 -0.289 36.669 25.586 16.543
3 13:43:53.467 1:18.570 -1.292 36.471 25.776 16.323 5 13:45:11.807 1:18.633 -0.165 36.520 25.656 16.457
4 13:45:12.166 1:18.699 +0.129 36.521 25.692 16.486 6 13:46:31.987 1:20.180 +1.547 38.139 25577 16.464
5 13:46:31.174 1:19.008 +0.309 36.702 25.732 16.574 7 13:47:51.317 1:19.330 -0.850 37.185 25.733 16.412
6 13:47:49.969 1:18.795 -0.213 36.875 25.413 16.507 8 13:49:09.978 1:18.661 -0.669 36.654 25.507 16.500
7 13:49:09.220 1:19.251 +0.456 36.564 25.802 16.885 9 13:50:30.274 1:20.296 +1.635 37.098 26.543 16.655
8 13:50:29.491 1:20.271 +1.020 38.144 25.742 16.385 10 13:51:48.593 1:18.319 -1.977 36.432 25.481 16.406
9 13:51:47.082 1:17.591 -2.680 35.876 25.501 16.214 11 13:53:06.900 1:18.307 -0.012 36.032 25.647 16.628
10 13:53:05.420 1:18.338 +0.747 35.654 26.291 16.393 12 13:54:25.596 1:18.696 +0.389 35.889 26.318 16.489
11 13:54:31.218 1:25.798 +7.460 35.802 33.607 16.389 13 13:55:43.810 1:18.214 -0.482 36.157 25.522 16.535
12 13:55:48.035 1:16.817 -8.981 35.230 25.071 16.516 14 13:57:03.339 1:19.529 +1.315 37.239 25.753 16.537
13 13:57:05.443 1:17.408 +0.591 35.753 25.093 16.562
(21) LUIS BASTOS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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